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FIELD NAME: COUNTY : LEA STATE :NEW MEXICO

OPERATOR: AMOCO ADDRESS: P. 0. DRAWER "A", LEVELLAND, TX .

LEASE NAME & NO. STATE "DR" WELL NO. 1

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of : i
Jepth (Feet) Inclination (Degrees)- Displacement (Feet) Displacement (Feet)
390 1/4 1.72 1.72
935 3/4 7.14 8.86
1258 . 3/4 4.23 13.09
1747 3/4 6!41 . 19.50
2000 3/4 - 3.31 ' 22.81
2344 21/2 ' 15.00 37.81
2627 2 1/2 12.34 50.15
2785 1 3/4 - 4,82 54.97
2997 1 3.71 58.68
3319 3/4 . 4,22 62.90
3602 11/2 7.41 70.31
3916 11/4 6.85 77.16
4474 5 48.66 125.82
4505 6 3.24 129.06
4536 5 3/4 3.11 132.17
4566 5 3/4 3.01 135.18
4592 5 1/2 2.49 137.67
4624 51/4 2.93 140.60
4695 4 1/2 5.57 146.17
4726 5 . 2.70 148 .87
4758 4 2.23 151.10
4851 33/4 — - - 6.08 : 157.18
4945 31/2 5.73 162.91
5040 3 4,97 167.88
5110 2 1/4 2.75 170.63
5131 21/4 83 171.46
5225 2 3.28 174 .74
5345 3/4 1.57 176.31
5505 1 3/4 4 .88 181.19
5620 1 3/4 3.51 184.70
5770 1/2 1.32 186.02
5927 1 2,75 188.77
6115 3/4 2.46 191.23
6150 1l 3/4 1.07 192.30
6429 1/2 2.46 194,76
6740 1/2 2.74 197.50
7051 1/2 2.74 200.24
7362 1/2 2.74 202.98
7642 11/2 7.34 210.32
7734 11/2 2.41 212.73
8201 2 1/4 18.35 231.08
8295 2 1/2 4.10 235.18
8411 1 3/4 3.5 238.72
8600 1 3/4 5.76 244 .48
8914 11/2 8.23 252.71
8969 11/4 1.20 253.91
9290 11/2 8.41 262.32
9602 3/4 4.09 266.41
10017 3/4 5.44 271.85
10394 3/4 4.94 276.79
10692 1 5.22 282.01
11109 1 7.30 289.31
11454 1 6.04 295.35
12239 2 27.40 322.75
12694 1 1/4 9.92 332.67
12950 1 4 .48 337.15
337.15

sertification of personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this
form and that such information given above is true and complete.
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